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Sr. No  Date Day Occasion  
1. 26.01.2024 Friday  Republic Day 
2. 25.03.2024 Monday Holi 
3. 09.04.2024 Tuesday Ramzan Eid  
4. 
 

01.05.2024 Wednesday Labour Day  

5. 16.06.2024 Sunday Bakri Eid 
6.  15.08.2024 Thursday Independence 

Day  
7. 17.09.2024 Tuesday Ganesh Visarjan  

 
8. 12.10.2024 Saturday Vijaya Dashami 
9. 31.10.2024 Thursday  Diwali  
10.  01.11.2024 Friday Diwali 
11. 02.11.2024 Saturday Diwali 
12. 03.11.2024 Sunday Diwali 
13. 25.12.2024 Wednesday Christmas 
    
  

Note: - If any changes in above list, Management will inform you accordingly.           
       

 

By Order  

 

Management  
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